

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

House Bill 384

		AMENDMENT NO	·
		(to be filled in by	
H384-ARB-52 [v.1]		Principal Clerk)	
			Page 1 of 1
Comm. Sub. [YES]		1 10	
Amends Title [NO]		Date June 15	,2011
Third Edition			
Senator RABON			
moves to amend the bill on page 2, line 39, by deleting the phrase "Section 6" and substituting the phrase "Section 7";			
"SECTION 4. G.S. 161-11.4 and G.S. 161-11.6 are suspended from October 1,			
•			
and on page 3, line 10, by deleting the phrase "Sections 1 through 5" and substituting "Sections			
1 through 3".	-	_	
/200A//			
SIGNED THE	MM		
Ai	mendment Sponsor		
SIGNED Althy &	Jaros.		
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment			
ADOPTED X	_ FAILED	TABLED	
	Comm. Sub. [YES] Amends Title [NO] Third Edition Senator Moves to amend the bill on pathe phrase "Section 7"; and on page 2, line 33, by rewn "SECTION 4. G. 2011, through July 1, 2013."; and on page 3, line 10, by deletather through 3". SIGNED A. SIGNED A. SIGNED	Comm. Sub. [YES] Amends Title [NO] Third Edition Senator Moves to amend the bill on page 2, line 39, by deletthe phrase "Section 7"; and on page 2, line 33, by rewriting the line to read: "SECTION 4. G.S. 161-11.4 and G.S. 2011, through July 1, 2013."; and on page 3, line 10, by deleting the phrase "Sect 1 through 3". SIGNED Amendment Sponsor SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee	Comm. Sub. [YES] Amends Title [NO] Third Edition Senator Moves to amend the bill on page 2, line 39, by deleting the phrase "Section 6" and the phrase "Section 7"; and on page 2, line 33, by rewriting the line to read: "SECTION 4. G.S. 161-11.4 and G.S. 161-11.6 are suspended fro 2011, through July 1, 2013."; and on page 3, line 10, by deleting the phrase "Sections 1 through 5" and substituted 1 through 3". SIGNED Amendment Sponsor SIGNED Amendment Sponsor SIGNED Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

